Profec Kotnierz luzny PP 140
mm 16bar DN125 czarny
PN10/16 (0101392)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor
Materiat
Rozmiar
Opakowanie
DN

Srednica wew
Kotnierz
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czarny

PP

140 mm

6 szt.

125

167 mm

PN10/16

250 mm

28 mm

16 bar

18 mm
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